
Date Event Lead Staff Social Media Pre-Event Post Event Canteen to Cater Catering Internal

TERM 5

Tuesday 22nd April INSET Day n/a n/a 

Friday 25th April Year 9 Bronze practice day DofE n/a n/a 

Monday 28 April - Friday 2 May Year 8 AP2 n/a n/a 

Wednesday 30th April Year 10 Parents' Information Evening Nadine Bratton n/a

Thursday 1st May Theale's Got Talent Kate Coombs Flyer for social media TGS to share follow up post event n/a n/a

Friday 2nd May SSAT Early Closure 2pm n/a n/a 

Monday 5th May BANK HOLIDAY

Tuesday 6th May Tri Golf Adam Bayliss TGS to share follow up post event n/a n/a 

Monday 5th May - Friday 20th June GCSE & A-Level Exams

Friday 9th May Year 9 Bronze practical assessment day DofE

Tuesday 13th May Year 10 Art Trip - London galleries Nadine Bratton TGS to share follow up post event 40 students out

Thursday 15th & Friday 16th May Silver practical assessment day DofE

Monday 19th - Friday 23rd May Year 9 SAPS review

Monday 19th May Year 8 HPV Catch Up Immunisations Sandra Eaton n/a n/a 

Friday 23th May Term Ends 3pm

TERM 6

Monday 2nd - Friday 6th June Year 7 AP2

Friday 6th June Year 10 Thorpe Park Trip El Chattock/Nicola Onions TGS to share follow up post event ?? Year 10 students out

Friday 6th June Year 12 Drama devising exam

Monday 9th – Friday 13th June Year 9 AP2

Thursday 12th & Friday 13th June Year 7 Bushcraft Trip TGS to share follow up post event Year 7 out

Monday 16th June A Level Chemistry Trip Southampton Uni C Oakes / J Chattock TGS to share follow up post event 

Wednesday 18th June Year 12 Futures Day David Holbrook TGS to share follow up post event 

Thursday 19th June Year 5 Taster Evening Danielle Burdett / Sandra Eaton Flyer for social media TGS to share follow up post event Provide samples

Friday 20th June Year 10 Drama devising exam

Monday 23rd June - Friday 4th July Year 10 & 12 AP2 & Mocks

Tuesday 1st July Field Events Adam Bayliss

Tuesday 1st July Family Transition & Singles Flyer for social media TGS to share follow up post event refreshments?

Wednesday 2nd July Year 11 Leavers day Sam Khaliq TGS to share follow up post event Canteen - last day of Year 11

Thursday 3rd July Reserve Field Events Adam Bayliss

Thursday 3rd July Year 11 Prom TGS to share follow up post event 

Friday 4th - Sunday 6th July Year 10 silver expedition DofE

Monday 7th - Tuesday 8th July Year 10 Work Experience Year 10 out

Monday 7th July Year 6 Transition Day TGS to share follow up post event Provide Year 6 lunches?

Wednesday 9th July Berkshire Summer Games Adam Bayliss TGS to share follow up post event 

Thursday 10th July Year 10 English spoken language assessments Charley Ayres

Thursday 10th July Dodgeball Adam Bayliss TGS to share follow up post event 

Thursday 10th July Year 6 Music Concert Kate Coombs TGS to share follow up post event refreshments?

Friday 11th July Sports Day Adam Bayliss TGS to share follow up post event 

Monday 14th - Tuesday 15th July Year 10 PE Summer Practical Adam Bayliss

Wednesday 16th July Reserve Sports Day Adam Bayliss

Thursday 17th July Year 12 ALevel PE Mock Oral Assessment Adam Bayliss

Thursday 17th & Friday 18th July Summer Production Flyer for social media TGS to share follow up post event refreshments?

Wednesday 23rd July Whole School Assembly 11.15am.  Term Ends 12.15pm No Lunchtime n/a 
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